-I!III

-6,3184,2| 00 START Bodrum Municipality BASLANGIC - Bodrum Belediyesi 1:45 11:45 11:45
-6,31184,2 Cevat Sakir Street Cevat Sakir Caddesi 1:45 1:45 1:45
-6,1184,0 Atatirk Street Atatrk Caddesi 1:45 1:45 1:45
-5,4 11833 Dr. Miimtaz Ataman Cd. Dr. Mimtaz Ataman Cd. 11:46 11:46 11:46
-34 1813 D330 entrance D330 girisi 11:49 1:49 11:49
-0,8 [178,7 Bodrum Bus Station Junction Bodrum Otogar Kavsagi 1:53 11:53 1:52
0,0 (1779 (® KM O START KM 0 START 1n:54 1:54 11:53
13,1 |164,8 Gvercinlik Guvercinlik 1214 1213 1212
28,0 {149,9 Airport Junction Havalimani Kavsagi 12:37 12:35 12:32
32,4 11455 Koru Koru 12:44 12:4 12:39
33,3 |144,6 Litter Zone Litter Zone 12:45 12:42 12:40
34,4 11435 Left turn Didim Road Sola déntis Didim Yolu 12:47 12:44 12:4
39,0 138,9 Saricay bridge Saricay koprist 12:54 12:51 12:48
39,7 1138,2 Avsar Avsar 12:55 12:52 12:49
45,7 1132,2 e Mountain Classification - CAT 3 Tirmanis Klasmani - CAT 3 13:05 13:01 12:57
55,6 1122,3 Kizilagag Kizilagac 13:20 13:15 13M
59,9 | 118,0 Gurcamlar Glrcamlar 13:26 13:21 1317
64,4 | M35 Kazikli village Kazikli kdy 13:33 13:28 13:23
67,0 | 110,9 Aydin Province Border Aydin il Sinint 13:37 13:32 13:27
67,0 | 110,9 e Mountain Classification - CAT 3 Tirmanis Klasmani- CAT 3 13:37 13:32 13:27
71,8 |106,1 Litter Zone Litter Zone 13:45 13:39 13:33
79,31 98,6 Roundabout, Left turn Donel kavsak, Sola dons 13:56 13:50 13:44
81,2 96,7 Denizkoy Denizkoy 13:59 13:53 13:47
83,11 94,8 Litter Zone Litter Zone 14:02 13:55 | 13:49
83,4 | 94,5 (]]j Feed Zone Feed Zone 14:03 13:56 13:50
90,1 | 87,8 e Sprint Classification Sprint Klasmani 14:13 14:06 | 13:59
90,4 | 875 Didim Centre- Inonu Boulevard Didim Merkez- Indni Bulvari 1413 14:06 13:59
96,4 | 815 Yalikoy Yalikoy 14:23 14:15 14:08
106,8 | 711 Akkoy Akkoy 14:39 14:30 14:22
109,3 | 68,6 Balat Balat 14:42 14:34 14:26
10,6 | 67,3 Miletus Ancient City Milet Antik Kenti 14:44 14:36 14:28
m,5| 66,4 @ Treasures of Tiirkiye Classification TG Sprint Klasmani 14:46 14:37 14:29
115,3 | 62,6 Buyiik Menderes River Buytik Menderes Nehri 14:52 14:42 14:34
126,1 | 51,8 Atburgaz -Litter Zone Atburgazi - Litter Zone 15:08 14:58 14:49
132,6 | 453 Gllubahce Gullibahge 1518 15:08 14:58
139,2 | 38,7 Akcakonak Akcakonak 15:28 15:17 15:08
142,7 | 352 D525 Entrance - Yenidogan D525 Girisi - Yenidogan 15:34 15:23 15:12
146,5 | 314 Soke Soke 15:40 15:28 15:18
1483 | 29,6 Level Crossing Hemzemin Gecit 15:42 15:31 15:20
149, | 28,8 Novada roundabout Novada kavsadi 15:44 15:32 15:21
153,7 | 24,2 Soke District Gendarmerie Soke ilce Jandarma 15:51 15:39 15:28
158,8 | 19,1 Yaylakdy - Litter Zone Yaylakoy - Litter Zone 15:59 15:46 15:35
1709 70 KusadasI Bus Station Junction Kusadasi Otogar Kavsagdi 1617 16:04 15:52
1749 | 30 Kusadas! City Centre Junction Kusadasi Sehir Merkezi Kavsadi 16:23 16:10 15:57
1755 24 Left turn - Old Kusadasi Selcuk road | Sola doniis-Eski Kusadasi Selcuk yolu | 16:24 161 15:58
1774 05 Atatirk Boulevard Atatlrk Bulvari 16:27 1613 16:01
1779 0,0 FINISH - Kusadasi Marina BITIS - Kusadasi Marina 16:28 | 16114 | 16:02




